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
can aner :30.

I SLPING rooms board for l.Aji
tor Mrs. Brooks, 491 N. Summer.

705 Apartmamts for Rmt

tort RM. Apt Everything furnished.
949 or $5V No smoking or drinking.
Ph. 30712.

iXl. t rm. furn. gr. fir. close in, kids
ok 190 Union ph.

Uick iurniahed 1 room apta. for enao.
girls, refrig private enL, close la.lm N. Uberty. Ph. eves.

CXEan 1 rm. fum. apt, emp. lady.
vrw a. ouiimieit NICK Large furnished apts. 3 and 4
rooms, utilities turn. Reasonable.

w s. ieth.
TRM; furn. api PrJv. ent. 1st fir. 1444

M. Uberty. Pn. 20637.

Statesman
ClassllVd AdTerthlof

Classified Ads

CaU 2-24-
41
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T Inserting, per it it
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The deadline for
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The Statesman assumes no flnan
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710 Wantod To Root, Hottsos
1 ADULTS Need 2 br. furn. or unfurn.

hse, immediately, reliable references.
ph.

EMP. Couple desires 2 BR. unfurn.
home by Anr. 1st, ph. eve.

DsUVi'iT Meeds 2 or unlura house
bv Aorll 1st. Ph. 27456.

COUPLE with 1 children desire 1 BJL
hse. Reasonable rent. Ph. 25719.

STATS mpioyed couple with 5 yr old
child, desires 2 BJL unfurn house by
April 1st. Excellent refs. Call
after pjn.

712 Wantod To Rant Apts.
WANTED! 3 Rm. furn. apt. Close m.

write statesman, uox W4. giving lo
cation and deta

714 Business Rentals'
OFFICE Space. Llvesly Bldg. entrance

Ph day for aooomtment. "OFFICE Rooms. Ph. 25691
tuiAKS Moons, at-- l Stafi.

800 Real Estate
LET US SHOW TOU: This practically

new home; Price $6000 --

$2650 down, balance Uke rent.
OPPORTUNITY: To combine home, and

income. Rooming hse. business, com-
plete furnishings. Close In location.
Only $3650.

BAKERY AND CATERTNO SERVICE:
Price Includes stock, fixtures, equip-
ment and '47 Ford Station Wagon.
Wholesale and retail business. For
details and appointment call

Cluett and Kenyon
. 1980 Fairgrounds Rd.

Phone Eve. 03

802 Bosinoss Propoxty

Income Pro
RENTAL INVESTMENT

Here's an excellent return oa money
invested - consists eg large house
with 1 complete apartment, plus 1
rentals In rear (each with fireplace)
fully furnished, large lot - located
North on Front Street - income $170.
a month. A GOOD DEAL for $12,500.
Owner will consider small bouse as
part payment.

10 UNIT MOTEL
New and very modern 10-u- nlt motel

plus attractive 2 bedroom owners
quarter. 1 acre land with lots of

. landscaping possibilities. fully fur--
; nished. 10 garages. Has one of the

best locations on the North Pacific
hrway. If you are looking for a
good investment don't overlook this

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
477 Court St. Phono 24115-941- 16

GAS STATION AND CABINS
S Acres. Fir grove, with 900 ft. Htway

Frontage on 99E North. With 4 mod.
furnished cottages. Price $19,000.

ROSTED4 at ADOLPH
119,i N. Commercial St '

Thone Eves:

804 Soirarbcm

SPECIAL TERMS - DESIRABLE LO-
CATION win gen you on this lovely
up-to-d- ate styled suburban home.

. feature lge. LRm. dinette. 2 BRraa.' a model kitchen & bath, utility Ri
attached garage, spacious grounds.

.well landscaped on paved street.
. school - bus by door. Close in on
Fisher Rd. AN IDEAL BUY. $7950.

1 ACRE ON HOLLYWOOD AVE., has
Kod 1 BR. insulated home. elec.

wired for elec. rge garaga.
17350.
grove of fir tree. Only $4500.

1 ACRES CLOSE IN ON LIBERTY
ROAD, 2 BR. home in beautiful
grove of fir trees. Only $4500.

WHAT A FIND la this 7 RICH ACRES.
NORTH an pevmX 3 yr. old mod 1
BR. home, with unfln. upstairs. At-
tached garage. stanch barn, pltry
hse Sc hog hse. 3 A. strawberries,
cane berries Ac choice fruit, baL in
clover. You can't find better for
$8750. EASY TERMS. DOMED. POSS.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. ComX St. Ph. Eve.

808 Housos For Solo
98950 Attractive S--rm home Salem

Heights Dist. 110x150 lot Garage, city
water, garden space.

$3500 Liveable but not completely fin-
ished 1 bedrm home in Xeizer Dist.
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
south of Liberty store on Buena Vis-
ta Hi-wa- y. modern 1 bedroom home,
garage, year-rou- nd running water,
aosne prune and walnut trees, drilled
well. Rt. 9. Box 356. Salem.

BY OWNER: 20 A., no bldg..,2, ml
NX. 17009, terms. Ph. 71

812 Exchonqa Root Estate

TRADE Late model car, radio and
heater. Also several building tracts
for acreage or small house clear of
indebtedness. Edw. A. Dyck. Realtor.m tt. Coml SL TeL

818 Wanted. Roal &tateT

WANTED to lease, will buy when wa
sad our borne. A modern place with
S bdrma and possibility of 1 on acre-
age within 1 ml of Salem. Ph. 19.

Write Statesman Boa 611.
Homes, farms and business property

wanted. We offer prompt efficient

MURPHY & KENT
456 North Church Ph.
(In the Greyhound Depot Building)

Buyer for nice home on 10-2- 0 acre.
To $13,000.

Buyer for new or newer type 1 bdrm
home $6S09-aas9-9.

Buyer for nsee 2 er 4 bdrm home with
bsmt to $13,000.

Buyer for suburban horn on H-- $
acres. To $11100. '

W need listings on all types home
up to S 13. os.

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
x

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

850 Antomotive
852 Usod Cars For Salo

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

333 CENTER ST. PH. 296

1946 Plymouth
Special Dehix. 4 dr. sedan. 21.000 miles,

aew air flight tires, radio, heater.
win laae omer car in traoe.

'49 CHEV. U T. pickup. 16.000 miles.
priv. party. 1262 S. lith.

$50 USLD CAR lot Any car on the lot
$50 and your old one 12th St Junc-tio- n

Open evening until 10 p.m

clean. $85. Rt. 6. BoiflVrT. Ph.
'49 PLYMOUTH Deluxe 4 dr. adnfll

H, 400 mL, like new. $1795. Ph. 94

-- or
This Time It's HUDSON!

e Service SALES Parts
Home af Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemcketa St. Ph.
44 CIVILIAN-JEE-P, low mileage. PhT

27461. .
-

1941 CSIV. SUDAN bliUVEkV
Excellent eond, new tires. RAH.
110S0. Ph. J

Factory Delivery
1950

Studebaker
,2-D00- R SEDAN

$1523
Bonesteele's

170 N. CHURCH PH. SALEM

We Are in the Market
FOB LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
9SJ N High jatem Oreenw

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS. ALL
PRICES

We Invite your comparison for price
with like make St model anywhere

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

0 N. Uberty Ph. 11

1934 ftkb. i owner car. R it It ph.
;

3TCHEV. S dr. 115 or best offer takesl
Ph.1-402- 1.

MEMSEB OF TITS ASSOCIATED PUSS

1 RM furn apt. 1413 N. 4th.
I RM furn apt. Priv bath 940. 725 S.

l..th.
3 KM. FURN apt. PrL entrance and

hath. 9M S. 12th.
3 KM. FURN. apt., elec. refrig. 1 rm.

turn, apt. 481 S. Cottage St.
FUKN. APT. Man pref. Good bus serv

ice. I2S mo. Ph.
FURN. Studio apt., kitchenette. Phone

furn. apt. PrL baLtt. refrig..
adults. 570 Union

FUKW 2 lge rms, mod apt. priv bath,
ent. Prefer emp cple. 209 Bush. Ph.

;

FURN APT. 3 lge rm. close in. Pb.
.

CLOSE IN furn 3 rm apt. Bath, elec
stove, refrig. 858 Center.

Ufti'URN 1 B.R. apt. Bath, elec stove,
rround fir. 1264 S. 15th. Ph.

FURN. Apt. Inq. 560 N. 12th or SXt
N. Church.

707 Houses For riant

I BJL unfurn, elec heat, elosa In.
Would lease. Adults only. $75 mo.
Ph. 23837.

FURN. RENTALS. Ph." 1762.
PURN."1 rm. cabinTPhTS70lC
FURN pottages, uttl paid, ph 24HT
2 RM. FUR'., house. $30 mo. Hi. 4.

Box 63a. Bmi- - Td. 3 b?k. E. of 99 F.

4 KM HOUSE. 3 bdrais. 1210 Tile Rd.
Unburn except oil heater. Ph. --7l.
B R. furn h'MMe. $75 mo. Ph.
KM. PARTLY furn. not modern. $23
mo. Cail st rg William Ave.

2 ROOM modern furnished cottage.
Ph. ii.

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
Acreages and Farms

3 A. cU,e in East. House completely
remodeled tt redecorated. Private
well, paved hiwey. Willamette soil.
Total price $8400. Jast Listed.

0 acres trrlgatton system, part bean
land, walnuts, filberts, berries. New
home under construction. Some
equipment. Sea this one for $1300.

4',i acres East. Modern 1B.1L borne.
Several good outbuilding, very close
to school. Bus at front door. Irri--
fation, welL AO buildings built since

943. Owner mav accent citv aeoo--
' erty as part payment. Total price'
witn itocK sii,uuo. -

U'a acres, 4 rm home. T ml from
Salem. Walnuts, cherries, apples,
prunes, purchase price of $7950. in-

cludes tractor, handtools. as furni-
ture.' Very liberal terms. Office
phones 38720 or 24596, Eva phone
34733 or 33551.

Don't Miss Our Home
Values

Modern suburban roomy home weath-erstripp-ed

Sc insulated. Only g yrs
old. 78x140 lot. Attached garage.
Several trees. Flowers & shrubs.
4 blks to bus. Sellers equity $1300.

.Total price only $7900.

3 B. R. home near Highland ScbooL
1100 sq. ft. fir space. 50x150 lot.
not new but In good condition. Total
price 99000. May consider trade tor
suburban acreage.

$7400 Special almost new very neat.
Arranged for 3 bedrooms. Attached

electric heat, well built, onlyfarage. old. Purchase price of
$7400 includes extra adjoining loL
Bus at front door.

No. 1 tone acre lot Room for four-ple- x
or court apt. 3 B. R. home with

basement. Paved Street, bus at front
door. Walking distance from St.
Vincent or Highland SchooL Total
price $12,500.

$4000 special. IB. R. home inside dry.
Paved street Bus at front door.

"2 yrs. old. Liberal terms. Owner
asks for a reasonable offer.

Office phones
Eve. phones or 51

Al lsaak & Co., Realtor
2030 Portland Rd. Ph. 20 or

Business
ADDfNo MACirnnti

All makes used machines, sold, tent
ed, repaired. Been, 456 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE 8 Fit VICE
LEK's Electric. Ph. 265

Bendlx. Keivlna tor and Hotpoint
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Aa
pHance. 35S Center St. Phone

V EATER Appuance Co. 253 No Ub
Ph
AT VOIR DOOR SHARPENING
DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AUTOMOBILE RRPATJI

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co.. 310 N. ComX
BULLDOZING
Bulldozing, land clring with teeth St

logging Rd. Building. Al Ekin. 31264
or 42363.

f.M:ivr CONTRACTOR
DRIVEW AVS, SlLEWALkS. FOUN-

DATIONS, anything concrete Ph 24250
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northne. Ph.
M.K.CTR1CAL CON1BACT1NO

VINCE'S Elecute tor electrtcai wlr- -
tnc contractlng-r- e pal ring. 137 S Lib
erty Phone
FURNITURE REriNlSHINQ
SPECIALISTS at refinishmg modern

at antique furn Lee Bros. Ph.
GARUKN PLOWING
Noln Bathurst Ph. 22907.
H RATING

Judson's. 279 N ComX Ph
HQt'hK PLANS
DRAWING house plana. Ph.
HOIKKHOLO PKOULCTS

i R Watkins Co products 1711 Cen
let St. Salem Ph Free del
INSURANCE
torn W. Hutchison, fire. auto, liabil-

ity Ph 23629
IAI'DRIE1
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry 241 Jef-ffis-

St Ph
LAWN MOWERS

kfiARPEN IN G Guaranteed service
New power and hand mowers CaU
Harrv W Scott 141 So ' Coml 94

""""
LA WN MO W1R SHARPENING

NO PARKING worries or lugging it
downtown. Dexter at your door Serv-c- e.

1140 Center. Ph.
LIGHTING F1XTURI9

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 234
H With Senator Hotel Bldg
MATTRESSES
Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph. 069

MUSIC LESSONS
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-xoi-

hsnio etc 1533 Court Ph
NURSERIES

Landscaping St designing, . A. Doer'
tier St Son. . 159- No. Lancaster . Pn

OIL CIHCULATOR 1ERV1CS
Call Cv Younger Ph

'ATNTPfQ
ALbMAii Painting service. Pb-- 23.

Tha Aasaclated Press Is entitled exclusively to the sua for rcpnbUcattai

I 379 N. High St. Eve:

806 Housos For Solot
$200 Down!!

$43 per mo. new, very livable.
home not quite finished.-Immediat- e

possession. Full price $4,450.
j $500 Down

home, hardwood floors,
Auto oil heat, Venetian blinds, auto
washer, attached garage. Close to
school. Immediate possession. No. 214

$1500 Down
Ranch type home located

east. Fireplace, hardwood floors, auto
oil heat, attached garage. ' Immediate
possession. No. 201 A

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

Eve St Sun
4.950 A. and neat 4-- rm home at
south edge of city. Close to bus.
Fruit trees and berries, garden space.

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
. 153 S. High Ph.

EDGE OF FAIRMOUNT HILL
1 bdrms, liv rm, din rm, fireplace,

wall-to-w- all carpeting, full basmt,
dble garage beautiful yard $a900.

Call Roy Ferris
ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST

Very sneeiou St attractive home. 4
lge bdrms. liv rm. din rm. den with
fireplace, rumpus rm with fireplace,
lge kitchen At nook, full basmt. lge
lot. beautifully landscaped.

Call Peter Geiser
WALLACE ROAD

Home S yrs old. 2 bdrms. carpeted
wall-to-w- all in liv rm. lge lot. Price
$9,500

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst
GRABENH0RST BROS.,

: REALTORS
134 S. Uberty St. Ph.
Evenings at Sundays can
Peter Geiser Roy Ferris

$11,000 ENGLEWOOD 2 BR. piped oil
heat AL garage. Fireplace. FJLA.
Terms.

17800. 1 BR. Large lot. Trees. Garden,
basement, near Leslie School.

17000. Two lots, 1 BR. home, workshop.
Fruit and garden. Just outside city
N.E. $2500 will handle.

16950. New 2 BR. stairway to unfinish-
ed attic. East off State SL Very
good terms.

15150. 1 BR. stairway to attic. Large
lot Wonderful view. Terms.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

141 N. High St. Ph. 91

SO MUCH FOR SO LITTLE
Two persons live in this Englewood

Dist. home but it was built tor a
family of 1. You11 hke the cozy
living room with brick fireplace,
hardwood floors. A nice dining room
too. very good basement with room
for hobby shop. Large loL Price
S1L00O.

V. Omer Huff
361 Chemcketa Ph. or

ANNOUNCING
The COLBATH LAND CO. announces

the addition of Hea Nelson to their
. staff of real estate salesmen. He

solicits the patronage of former
clients and new.

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
1289 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

Grocery Store
14009 buys this excellent neighborhood

grocery, fully stocked St equipped,
long lease at $50 a month.

Exc. Buy, $8500
Practically new X BR. home, fireplace,

bdwd firs, attached gar, lge land-
scaped lot. this property ha been ap-
praised at the above figure St will
go to CX Owner leaving state.

Home and Income
This property is well located close to

Salem on 99 E No. and consists of a
beauL mod. 2 br. home, dble gar..
1 apts at a 14 unit mod trailer park.
Property is showing good income St
then is plenty of room for expan-
sion. Owner will consider some trade.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
136S N. Broadway

Phone Day or eve.

POOR MAN'S BUY
HERE ARE PROPERTIES THAT YOU

CAN AFFORD TO BUY FOR IN-
VESTMENT OR TO BEAT THE
RENT PROBLEM. ALL ARE LISTED
BELOW MARKET VALUE FOR

SALES. We turned blue in8UICK trying to sell them. The
owners turned red in the face be-
cause we haven't sold them. SO. WE
ARE OPEN FOR OFFERS AND YOU
NAME YOUR OWN TERMS.

LOOK
$2250 i acre with new 3 room

house on paved road.
Close to schooL

LOOK
$495015 acres with t bdrra

house, barn, chicken hse.
electric water system.
Strawberries and all can
be cult.

LOOK
$5850 Located at 342 Evergreen

Ave. VERT CX-EA- J Ot
NEAT. IMMED. POSSES-
SION. LOT 60x300. YOU
WILL. UKE THIS.

LOOK
$5500 Located at 1740 Kay. Has

fireplace, electric - beaL
GOOD LOCATION.

LOOK
$4450 Located at 1030 Wilbur.

PRICE CUT TO THE
HILT. THIS HOME WILL
SURPRISE YOU AT THIS
PRICE.

LOOK
$7950 Located at 1139 Lewis St.

2 bdrms and very wen
arranged. (OWNERS
LOSS AND YOUR CAIN
AT THIS PRICE.)

LOOK
6950 Located at 1900 Ferry SL

Older rypa noma in good
condition. Has basmt
rentaLKAKE US AN OF-
FER.

LOOK
14500 Located at 111 Falnrtew

Ave. 1 acre ana. you
should see what goes with
it. (BE THE . FIRST TO
CHECK THIS ONE.)

LOOK
S4750 Located at 1610 Hollywood

drive. THIS IS RIGHT
SMART. DON'T BE
AFRAID TO LOOK AT
THIS.

LOOK
18500 Located St 17SS "B" SL

1 bdrms, 1 seta of plumb-
ing. MAKE GOOD IN-
COME PROPERTY.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1693 Center St. Ph.
EVE PHONE or 21

or Office

808 Housos For Salo
$6,0002 bedroom home S. Furniture

goes with house. Lot 100x220. Terms.
Call O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co. Realtors
.153 S. High Ph.

$10 Down!!
Lots north with water, electricity, bus

service. Close to schooL Balance $15per mo.
APPROVAL

can be had on this 63x150 lot on pave-
ment, with city water. Close to
schooL Bua by door. Only $850.

No. 601

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High SL Ph.

MY Equity in 4 rm. mod. house, wired
for range at hot wtr. tank, city
water. Will consider trailer house up
to S300. Tom Dixon. Turner. Oregon.

WEST Salem, by owner. 2 B. R. hse. 3
yrs. old. bdwd. firs., oil furn, att.
gar. 1 blk to sch $1650 dn.. bal
S6550. 4 psvsble $51 mo. ph.

HOW OFTEN do you find a home
styled to suit you. finished to per-
fection, built to last. 2000 sq. fL of
floor space, priced right? This Ex-
clusive Ranch Style home offers all
of this piua 2 BRraa, LR, Ac DSL. fire-
place, patio. Kit st Laundry. Double
plumbing, attached garage. Beautiful
acre with fruit trees. Only lltoo.
Phone for aa appointmenL

Yon nave asked for home Sk this
and we are very happy to present
this fine borne - 1 BRms puts den
all on one floor, large Irving St din-
ing room, beautiful kitchen, fire-
place with large brick work, double
ptiimhing. full basement with fire-
place St party room, washed forced
air hearing system, garage St car
port, patio. $26,500. Appointment nec--

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listing - Personal Service

164 3. ComX St. Ph, Eve.
MOD. 1 B. B. home, insulated, newly

dec. Inside and out. E. ph.
BY Owner: New modem 1 BJL home.

Hdwd floors, garage, utility, elee
heaL cor lot, close bua. Salem Ht
schooL large KL lots built ins. FJLA.
commiL Inquire 3255 Liberty Road
for inrpectloni Ph. 22252.

Sullivan Realty Co.
$950 Down

BaL $45 per month. IB. R plas--'
tered home with fireplace, full base-
ment, nice yard. Drive by 1594) Cen-
ter then call us to sea inside. Era.
ph.

Beach Property
1 yesrs old. 1 B. R, L. R, Kitchen,

built-in- s, wired for elec. range and
water beater, ail eirc Bus at door.
Newport School Bos. Price $3500.
$1000 down. $9 month

Just Plain Nice
A 2 Year old suburban North all plas-

tered home that you cant help but
like. It is as neat and clean as you
will find and has a large well land-
scaped loL fireplace. Insulated, elect,
heat and is dose to bus. schools and
store. You wont go wrong on this
one st $8509,

All Large Rooms
Suburban East, close to school and

bus. Almost 1309 sq. ft. of floor
space in this well conaL 1 year old
home, abundance af built-i- n, den.
flrolace. elect, heat, insulated, large
L. R. and D. B. 20x29 garage and Vi
acre of ground. You will find this
one if worth the money $10,000.

Glen Creek Drive
Four year old 1 B. R. view home, fun

bsmL with S. D. furnace. Insulated,
large L. R. and floored attic. The
owner is losing $2599 en this home.
The selling price la only $7900 and
$1400 or less win handle. "

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph.

Eve, ph. -
$6000. LARGE 6 room house close to

Highland School. 2165 North 4th SL
ROSTEIN & ADOLPH

- HOVi N. Commercial SL
Phone Eve.

FOR CHOICE clean modern home, see
990 N. Church St. Owner

BY OWNER in Walnut Park addition.
3 bdrm home, double plumbing, auto
heat, full bsmL reasonably priced.
Ph. for SDOtmt.

$1000 DOWN
2 bedrooms, living room, large kitchen,

bath, basement, garage, near Leslie
schooL Monthly payments to suit
you.

Ranch Style
1 bedrooms large living room. Are-plac- e,

dining room, kitchen, att.
garage, hot water, radiant heat, in-
sulated. This is a very attractive
home and only $10,500.

CALL D. L. BISHOP
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

Realtors
250 N. High SL Ph.

$500 Will Handle
One bedrm home, nearly U acre, good

ground $5230 fun price. 130 per mo.
payment .

5 Acres. East
Small home, excel aofl, $809 wlH

handle. BaL $29 per mo.
Day or eve ph.

GARDEN SPTtCI
This two year old well arranged 2

bedroom home is an aa over --sized
fenced lot in one of Salem's best
districts. Buy now and get your
garden started. Priced at 111.000.

400 ACRES RIVER BOTTOM LAND
n is not often that a farm of this

aize and quality can be had at anv
price. 1 irrigation wen. Very good
set of buildings. Located $ miles
from a Willamette Valley city en a
good gravel road. Call us today to
sea ana of the finest farms ia this
locality. Can be bought oa very good

OVER $4,800 YEARLY INCOME
Apartment house dose to State Build

ings. 1 Units completely gurnianea.
M B

for
quarters. Good investment for a re-
tired couple. $8,900 will handle.

MURPHY & KENT
Realtors

Claude Murphy Calvin V. Kent
459 North Church Ph.
(In the Greyhound Depot Bldg.)

Englewood1
Extra weR built home in - fine loca-
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